
Portal Radiation Monitors for Vehicles and Related Equipment              Notes of Sept. 18, 2018

Firm/Web Site Contact/email State Phone/Fax Vehicle Conveyor Bucket Crane Personnel DosimetersB G-M Tube Ion Ch mR meter m-remD α-β neutron α β γ n

Berkley Nucleonics Robert Corsetti CA 415-453-9955x250 γ-spec &n - - - γ-spec &n  - - - - - γ-n - -  -
berkleynucleonics.com robert.corsetti@berkleynucleonics.com -9956

Canberra Steve Mettler CT 800-243-3955x2447 γ-n γ - - γ-n           -
canberra.com cisales@canberra.com 203-235-1347

Constellation Technol. Neil Werner FL 727-547-0600x6151 γ-mobile - - - γ-mobile - - - - - - - - - - -
contech.com nwerner@contech.com 727-545-6150

Griffin InstrumentsF Joanne Glenn TN 865-376-1313 - - - - -          - -
griffin-instruments.com jglenn@griffin-instruments.com 865-717-4896

Ludlum Bill Huckabee TX 800-622-0828 γ-n γ γ - γ-n     -      
ludlums.com huckabee@ludlums.com 325-235-4672

NucSafe Bill Richardson TN 865-220-5050 γ-n γ-n - - γ-n - - - - - - - - - - -
nucsafe.com info@nucsafe.com -5090

Polimaster Vladimir Kanevsky VA 703-525-5075 γ-n - - - γ-n   -  -   - - - -
www.polimaster.us info@polimaster.com

Qal-Tek Associates Ron Ulbrich ID 208-523-5557 - - - -    -  - - - - - - -
www.qaltek.com rulbrich@qaltek.com

RadComm Systems Josh Hunter IN 219-476-9037 γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n - - - - - - - - - - -
radcommsystems.com jhunter@radcommsystems.com

γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n  - -   - - - -  -
SAIC/Exploranium Contact by email thru web site
exploranium.com

Thermo-Fisher RMPF Bob Leino NM 800-274-4212 1, 1163 γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n γ-n           -
thermo.com/rmp bob.leino@thermofisher.com 508-520-2815

Technical Associates Wanda McGill CA 818-883-7043 γ-n γ-n - γ γ-n           -
tech-associates.com wanda@tech-associates.com -6103

TSA Systems Charlie Schnurr CO 970-535-9949x18 γ-nsnm γ-nsnm - - γ-nsnm - - - - - - - - - - -
tsasystems.com info@tsasystems.com -3285

A All Mfg's. of fixed monitoring systems provide installation, training, repair and calibration. E Some check source & Calibr. material Mfg's: Analytics 404/352-8677,
re performance standards see ANSI N42.35-2004 Canberra (Tennelec & Oxford) 800/243-3955, Isotope Products 661/309-1010,
B Personnel dosimeter, here, means self-reading, easily reset devices, not e.g. film badges. Laurus Systems 410/ 465-5558, ThermoFisher 800/274-4212
C Other Mfg's. are listed in the Thomas Register and Nuclear News Buyer's Guide. F Offers α, β, γ & n meter calibration service
Also, portable spectroscopy devices are listed separately on the CRCPD site. SNM Designed to detect special nuclear materials.
D µ-rem, here, means meters having electronic compensation of RBE for radiation energy. 

Conference of Radiation Control Program Directors, Inc. (CRCPD) www.crcpd.org
  For addition or correction of information, please call Russ Meyer 512-761-3822 

This information is not to be construed as an endorsement by CRCPD, of the products and services in this list.
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